
MDFLAM/SUNTALAM
Ürün Gamından Çıkarılacak Renk ve Desenler

ÜRÜN KODU

VT-177

YT-38D

YT-27D

YT-37D

YT-29D

YT-87B

YT-86B

YT-84B

VT-073

YT-41D

YT-59A

VT-503

VT-112

YT-39D

YT-40D

YT-31D

VT-468

YT-30D

YT-13C

YT-35C

YT-38C

VT-554

VT-589

YT-34C

YT-37C

ÜRÜN ADI

VANİLYA

PUDRA KREM

GÜMÜŞ GRİ

LATTE KARAMEL

KÜLLÜ KAHVE

SİNA

TUNA

ART

ÇİM YEŞİLİ

BELGRAD YEŞİLİ

ALASKA MAVİ

İZLANDA MAVİ

PEMBE

LAVANTA PEMBE

AMETİST

KİREMİT

PAPATYA

ROYAL BRONZ

BOLD SİYAH

METALİK İPEK

METALİK SATEN

CAM KIRIĞI

OKSİT KAREMELA

METALİK BİTTER

METALİK TABA

GÖRSEL

DÜZ RENKLER

KUMAŞ DESENLER

ÜRÜN KODU

VT-817

ÜRÜN ADI

AÇIK KETEN

GÖRSEL

TAŞ DESENLER  

ÜRÜN KODU

YT-46A

YT-92B

YT-45A

YT-55A

VT-631

YT-47A

YT-52A

ÜRÜN ADI

GRİ TAŞ

LUNA

RETRO BRONZ

PATARA BRONZ

BİANCO

SİYAH TAŞ

LATİN MERMER

GÖRSEL



ÜRÜN KODU

VT-282

VT-309

VT-001

YT-20D

VT-194

VT-778

YT-18D

YT-858

VT-522

VT-808

YT-29C

VT-981

VT-815

VT-867

VT-07A

VT-975

VT-679

VT-819

VT-10A

VT-116

YT-21D

YT-96B

YT-89B

YT-25D

VT-666

YT-48A

VT-395

VT-553

VT-672

VT-351

VT-721

VT-352

VT-16A

YT-53A

VT-602

VT-381

YT-22D

YT-63A

VT-546

YT-17D

VT-521

YT-42C

YT-75A

YT-33C

VT-005

YT-99A

VT-055

VT-021

YT-Z31

YT-05B

YT-06B

YT-43C

YT-40C

YT-91B

YT-98B

YT-23D

YT-24D

ÜRÜN ADI

DOĞAL ERİK

BEYAZ ELMA

AÇIK MEŞE

ALMİNA

ILGAZ MEŞE

AÇIK KESTİNA

PİSSARO

KANYON

LİVANA

SARI MEŞE

DOLCE

SİAM TEAK

BEYZADE

VARNA

ALYA

REAL TEAK

SANTİAGO

ALA CEVİZ

LEON

PABLO

ELLA

MONA

ZENİTH

STRADA

RUSTİKAL

İSKOÇ CEVİZ

MUSON HUŞ

HALİÇ

SALERNO

ANTİK LİGHT

YERLİ CEVİZ

ANTİK DARK

ANKA

VİNTAGE LİNEA

ALAÇATI

KODDİVA

OPUS

NATUREL
GRİ ÇAM

SACRAMENTO 
MEŞE

BERİA

FOGİA

LEGATO

TUVALU

FORTE

ARMUT

ASİA

İTALYAN CEVİZ

NAPOLYON KİRAZ

TAGUZ

VALS

MOON

SOPRANO

HEZAREN

GUSTO

NATURA

BONA

ALİNA

GÖRSEL

AHŞAP DESENLER


